GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The APM110 is a wall mount velocity transmitter with alarms which
provides an output signal of 0..10V and 4..20mA.  A built-in LCD
display shows the actual velocity in m/s or volume in m3/s or any
other engineering units it is configured to.
High, low and repeater alarm contacts are configurable to suit the
application. Individual alarm timer and re-alarm timer as well as
alarm light and sounder are standard.

Copyright © 2000  CMR®  C.M.RICHTER EUROPE LTD                    All rights reserved                  The information is subject to change without notice                  Issue  GB 2 - 1    2000
Make up your own APM110 Velocity Sensor selection below using the empty cells
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE
A wall mount velocity alarm is required of the type APM110
The tube connections must be 6mm for CMR PVC Tube
The negative velocity  range is always 000
The positive range must be  3.00m/s)
The Lid must only have an LCD no buzzer, no light
The power supply must be 24VDC
The Alarms must have a remote healthy lamp and Volt free relay
The scaled units must be in m/s
The indication must be 3.00m/s  with two decimal places
The part Number for this APM110 is   39A 000 020 B 2 D 1 C N N
Call CMR  for assistance at any time
39A
APM110
Part No.
000
Negative
Range
015
Positive
Range
A
Front
Lid
3
Power
Supply
A
Relay
Setup
C
Decimal
Places
1
Scaled
Units
N
Not
used
N
Not
used
6mm = 39A 0m/s = 000 ALL = A
LCD  = B
PLAIN  = C
24 VDC = 2
24 VAC = 3
110 VAC = 4
230 VAC = 5
Config = A
 = B
 = C
Config
Config
Config = D
N/A = N
000 = A
00.0 = B
0.00 = C
.000 = D
m/s = 1
m3/s = 2
m3/h = 3
l/s = 4
l/min = 5
% = 6
1.00 m/s = 010
2.00 m/s = 015
3.00 m/s = 020
4.00 m/s = 025